
Evaluation 42. ADF‐Tagung 2015

Overall Assessment: 1,65

Overall impression of the meeting:

Choice of topics, Oral Presentations Anzahl Prozent

excellent 16 36%

good 23 52%

satisfactory 4 9%

insufficient 1 2%

No. of voters 44

average 1,77

Choice of topics, Quo Vadis Lectures

excellent 23 52%

good 18 41%

satisfactory 3 7%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 44

average 1,55

Choice of topic, Guest Lecture

excellent 21 53%

good 14 35%

satisfactory 5 13%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 40

average 1,60

Choice of topic, Workshop

excellent 11 34%

good 15 47%

satisfactory 6 19%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 32

average 1,84

Program Schedule

excellent 23 53%

good 19 44%

satisfactory 1 2%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 43

average 1,49

Discussion

excellent 19 43%

good 21 48%

satisfactory 4 9%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 44

average 1,66


